
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Orrell - (324677) - Blackburn Centurion SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.25 481 H 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Blackburn 2

29.53 468 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

29.54 467 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Blackburn 1

29.66 462 H 06/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

29.71 459 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

29.77 456 H 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

29.84 453 H 04/06/17 Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

29.90 451 H 03/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

30.03 445 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

30.18 438 H 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackburn 2

30.20 437 H 12/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

30.22 436 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

30.27 434 H 10/06/18 PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

30.37 430 H 26/02/12 Blackburn Centurions Club Gala Blackburn Blackburn 4

30.38 429 H 04/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

30.38 429 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Blackburn 3

30.46 426 H 07/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

30.52 424 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

30.61 420 H 04/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

30.77 413 F 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackburn 2

31.16 398 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Blackburn 3

31.39 389 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Blackburn 3

31.50 385 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Blackburn 3

32.90 338 H 24/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Blackburn 2

32.94 337 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Blackburn 3

33.03 334 H 05/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Blackburn 3

33.09 332 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Blackburn 3
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33.09 332 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Blackburn 3

33.10 332 H 25/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Blackburn 2

33.52 320 F 25/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Blackburn 2

34.17 302 H 17/07/10 Salford Spectacular Salford Blackburn 3

35.46 270 H 24/01/09 North Lancs Age & Youth Blackpool Blackburn 2

35.49 269 H 25/10/09 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Blackburn 2

35.71 264 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Blackburn 3

37.05 237 H 11/10/09 North Lancs Assoc Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

38.49 211 H 05/10/08 North Lancashire Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.27 434 H 10/06/18 PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

29.90 451 H 03/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

29.25 481 H 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Blackburn 2

29.84 453 H 04/06/17 Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

30.61 420 H 04/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

30.77 413 F 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackburn 2

30.18 438 H 02/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Blackburn 2

30.22 436 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

31.16 398 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Blackburn 3

30.20 437 H 12/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

29.66 462 H 06/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

29.77 456 H 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

29.71 459 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

30.52 424 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

30.46 426 H 07/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

30.03 445 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

30.38 429 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Blackburn 3

29.54 467 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Blackburn 1

29.53 468 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

30.37 430 H 26/02/12 Blackburn Centurions Club Gala Blackburn Blackburn 4

30.38 429 H 04/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

31.39 389 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Blackburn 3

31.50 385 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Blackburn 3

33.03 334 H 05/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Blackburn 3

33.09 332 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Blackburn 3

32.90 338 H 24/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Blackburn 2

34.17 302 H 17/07/10 Salford Spectacular Salford Blackburn 3

33.52 320 F 25/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Blackburn 2

33.10 332 H 25/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Blackburn 2

32.94 337 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Blackburn 3

35.71 264 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Blackburn 3

35.49 269 H 25/10/09 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Blackburn 2

37.05 237 H 11/10/09 North Lancs Assoc Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

35.46 270 H 24/01/09 North Lancs Age & Youth Blackpool Blackburn 2

38.49 211 H 05/10/08 North Lancashire Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3
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